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2016 Schedule

Tue Jun 13 12:16am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Holy Cow

Chalupas

Disabled Cocks

Eat it on the 1st Date

Bullschmidt

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
PISSED OFF IRISH

Chalupas

Holy Cow

Bullschmidt

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
PISSED OFF IRISH

Holy Cow

Chalupas

Eat it on the 1st Date

Bullschmidt

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Holy Cow

PISSED OFF IRISH

Eat it on the 1st Date

Deez Deflated Balls
Bullschmidt

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Holy Cow

Eat it on the 1st Date

Bullschmidt

Heisenberg

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Chalupas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Holy Cow

Chalupas

Eat it on the 1st Date

Deez Deflated Balls

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Holy Cow

Disabled Cocks

Chalupas

Bullschmidt

113.20
124.25
139.75
117.25
101.15
137.05

118.90
100.20
112.25
104.95
148.80
138.80

140.15
133.90
144.75
111.85
113.80
130.55

111.50
125.00

89.95
139.85
131.00
107.15

174.25
93.50
98.95

143.50

137.00
97.35

124.70
103.95

92.40
108.40
121.60
106.70

93.15
97.05
134.20
113.15
139.40
152.85

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Moose Knuckles

Deez Deflated Balls
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Heisenberg

Toxic Fumes

PISSED OFF IRISH

Toxic Fumes

Deez Deflated Balls
Moose Knuckles

Eat it on the 1st Date
Disabled Cocks
Heisenberg

Moose Knuckles

Toxic Fumes

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Deez Deflated Balls
Heisenberg

Disabled Cocks

Moose Knuckles

Chalupas

Heisenberg

Toxic Fumes

Disabled Cocks

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish

Toxic Fumes

Disabled Cocks

Deez Deflated Balls

Moose Knuckles

PISSED OFF IRISH
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED

Disabled Cocks
Bullschmidt
Heisenberg

Moose Knuckles
Toxic Fumes
PISSED OFF IRISH

Heisenberg

PISSED OFF IRISH
Toxic Fumes

Moose Knuckles
Deez Deflated Balls
Eat it on the 1st Date
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176.95
174.75

97.20
105.05
133.10
102.70

127.95
114.25
107.90
106.45
118.15
119.10

118.50
82.95
148.55
89.85
102.30
153.30

127.45
119.20
124.15
145.60
114.35
107.55

164.90
95.15
111.40
83.85
131.75
109.60

145.75
104.20
113.90
134.75
104.75
141.60

95.80
87.05
131.60
122.40
142.85
79.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
PISSED OFF IRISH

Holy Cow

Deez Deflated Balls

Bullschmidt

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Holy Cow

Chalupas

Deez Deflated Balls

Toxic Fumes

Bullschmidt

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Holy Cow

Chalupas

Eat it on the 1st Date

Bullschmidt

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bullschmidt

PISSED OFF IRISH

Holy Cow

Chalupas

Toxic Fumes

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Holy Cow

Chalupas

Eat it on the 1st Date
Deez Deflated Balls
Bullschmidt

Toxic Fumes

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Moose Knuckles

Holy Cow

Chalupas

Toxic Fumes

PISSED OFF IRISH

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bullschmidt

Holy Cow

Eat it on the 1st Date
Chalupas

Toxic Fumes

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED

121.95 VS

91.30 VS
107.00 VS
105.00 VS

93.60 VS
113.30 VS
103.30 VS
132.85 VS

93.65 VS
126.40 VS
114.50 VS
147.45 VS
107.80 VS
112.40 VS
166.45 VS
106.75 VS
124.50 VS
119.40 VS
119.55 VS

83.75 VS
127.50 VS
100.85 VS
153.35 VS
102.40 VS
141.90 VS
152.55 VS
104.70 VS

91.25 VS
117.95 VS
104.95 VS
104.55 VS

96.50 VS
141.90 VS
152.55 VS
104.95 VS
113.35 VS
123.35 VS
143.30 VS

87.10 VS
134.65 VS
126.45 VS
125.15 VS
103.85 VS

Toxic Fumes

Moose Knuckles
Disabled Cocks
Heisenberg
Chalupas

Eat it on the 1st Date

Heisenberg

Eat it on the 1st Date

Moose Knuckles

PISSED OFF IRISH

Disabled Cocks

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish

Disabled Cocks
Heisenberg

Moose Knuckles
Toxic Fumes

Deez Deflated Balls
PISSED OFF IRISH

Moose Knuckles

Disabled Cocks

Eat it on the 1st Date

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Heisenberg

Deez Deflated Balls

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
PISSED OFF IRISH

Disabled Cocks

Heisenberg

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Moose Knuckles
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Deez Deflated Balls
Heisenberg

Disabled Cocks

Bullschmidt

Eat it on the 1st Date

Moose Knuckles

PISSED OFF IRISH

Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish
Heisenberg

Disabled Cocks

Deez Deflated Balls

Toxic Fumes
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142.60
115.00
122.25
124.15
152.60
108.40

135.05
109.75
139.95
139.35
109.15

98.60

103.45
119.00
129.60
158.30
132.35
126.55

99.35
135.55
84.50
112.10
107.30
98.60

104.55
113.35
99.10
162.90
119.00
96.50
119.00
91.25
162.90
99.10
117.95
104.70

166.25
117.35
107.85

77.25
112.60
124.25

132.20

Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Civil Servant Sofa League 2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 12:16am ET

Bullschmidt 74.00 VS Moose Knuckles 115.25
Chalupas 102.30
Deez Deflated Balls 96.25
Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish 93.20
Disabled Cocks 125.05
Eat it on the 1st Date 84.90
Heisenberg 106.00
Holy Cow 98.15
PISSED OFF IRISH 78.95

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Holy Cow 109.10 VS Toxic Fumes 107.20
Heisenberg 116.50 Vs Moose Knuckles 164.10
Toxic Fumes 107.20 VS Holy Cow 109.10
Moose Knuckles 164.10 Vs Heisenberg 116.50
Bullschmidt 67.85
Chalupas 96.90
Deez Deflated Balls 83.30
Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish 125.65
Disabled Cocks 124.05
Eat it on the 1st Date 94.75
PISSED OFF IRISH 81.75
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED 96.25

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Holy Cow 104.55 VS Moose Knuckles 113.30
Heisenberg 95.40 Vs Toxic Fumes 128.65
Moose Knuckles 113.30 Vs Holy Cow 104.55
Bullschmidt 142.40
Chalupas 102.65
Deez Deflated Balls 96.55
Demaryius Rucker &amp; the Blowfish 117.00
Disabled Cocks 52.85
Eat it on the 1st Date 132.75
PISSED OFF IRISH 158.30
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED 175.10
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