

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	113.20	VS	Moose Knuckles	176.95
Holy Cow	124.25	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	174.75
Chalupas	139.75	VS	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	97.20
Disabled Cocks	117.25	VS	Heisenberg	105.05
Eat it on the 1st Date	101.15	VS	Toxic Fumes	133.10
Bullschmidt	137.05	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	102.70
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	118.90	VS	Toxic Fumes	127.95
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	100.20	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	114.25
PISSED OFF IRISH	112.25	VS	Moose Knuckles	107.90
Chalupas	104.95	VS	Eat it on the 1st Date	106.45
Holy Cow	148.80	VS	Disabled Cocks	118.15
Bullschmidt	138.80	VS	Heisenberg	119.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	140.45		Magaa Kaushiaa	440.50
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish PISSED OFF IRISH	140.15 133.90	VS	Moose Knuckles Toxic Fumes	118.50
		VS		82.95
Holy Cow	144.75	VS	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	148.55
Chalupas	111.85	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	89.85
Eat it on the 1st Date	113.80	VS	Heisenberg	102.30
Bullschmidt	130.55	VS	Disabled Cocks	153.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	111.50	VS	Moose Knuckles	127.45
Holy Cow	125.00	VS	Chalupas	119.20
PISSED OFF IRISH	89.95	VS	Heisenberg	124.15
Eat it on the 1st Date	139.85	VS	Toxic Fumes	145.60
Deez Deflated Balls	131.00	VS	Disabled Cocks	114.35
Bullschmidt	107.15	VS	Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	107.55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Holy Cow	174.25	VS	Toxic Fumes	164.90
Eat it on the 1st Date	93.50	VS	Disabled Cocks	95.15
Bullschmidt	98.95	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	111.40
Heisenberg	143.50	VS	Moose Knuckles	83.85
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	137.00	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	131.75
Chalupas	97.35	VS	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	109.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	124.70	VS	Disabled Cocks	145.75
Holy Cow	103.95	VS	Bullschmidt	104.20
Chalupas	92.40	VS	Heisenberg	113.90
Eat it on the 1st Date	108.40	VS	Moose Knuckles	134.75
Deez Deflated Balls	121.60	VS	Toxic Fumes	104.75
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	106.70	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	141.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	93.15	VS	Heisenberg	95.80
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	97.05	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	87.05
Holy Cow	134.20	VS	Toxic Fumes	131.60
Disabled Cocks	113.15	VS	Moose Knuckles	122.40
Chalupas	139.40	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	142.85
Bullschmidt	152.85	VS	Eat it on the 1st Date	79.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	121.95	VS	Toxic Fumes	142.60
PISSED OFF IRISH	91.30	VS	Moose Knuckles	115.00
Holy Cow	107.00	VS	Disabled Cocks	122.25
Deez Deflated Balls	105.00	VS	Heisenberg	124.15
Bullschmidt	93.60	VS	Chalupas	152.60
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	113.30	VS	Eat it on the 1st Date	108.40
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	103.30	VS	Heisenberg	135.05
Holy Cow	132.85	VS	Eat it on the 1st Date	109.75
Chalupas	93.65	VS	Moose Knuckles	139.95
Deez Deflated Balls	126.40	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	139.35
Toxic Fumes	114.50	VS	Disabled Cocks	109.15
Bullschmidt	147.45	VS	Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	98.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	107.00			100.15
	107.80	VS	Disabled Cocks	103.45
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	112.40	VS	Heisenberg	119.00
Holy Cow	166.45	VS	Moose Knuckles	129.60
Chalupas	106.75	VS	Toxic Fumes	158.30
Eat it on the 1st Date	124.50	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	132.35
Bullschmidt	119.40	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	126.55
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bullschmidt	119.55	VS	Moose Knuckles	99.35
PISSED OFF IRISH	83.75	VS	Disabled Cocks	135.55
Holy Cow	127.50	VS	Eat it on the 1st Date	84.50
Chalupas	100.85	VS	Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	112.10
Toxic Fumes	153.35	VS	Heisenberg	107.30
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	102.40	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	98.60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Holy Cow	141.90	VS	Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	104.55
Chalupas	152.55	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	113.35
Eat it on the 1st Date	104.70	VS	Disabled Cocks	99.10
Deez Deflated Balls	91.25	VS	Heisenberg	162.90
Bullschmidt	117.95	VS	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	119.00
Toxic Fumes	104.95	VS	Moose Knuckles	96.50
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	104.55	VS	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	119.00
Moose Knuckles	96.50	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	91.25
Holy Cow	141.90	VS	Heisenberg	162.90
Chalupas	152.55	VS	Disabled Cocks	99.10
Toxic Fumes	104.95	VS	Bullschmidt	117.95
PISSED OFF IRISH	113.35	VS	Eat it on the 1st Date	104.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bullschmidt	123.35	VS	Moose Knuckles	166.25
Holy Cow	143.30	VS	PISSED OFF IRISH	117.35
Eat it on the 1st Date	87.10	VS	Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	107.85
Chalupas	134.65	VS	Heisenberg	77.25
Toxic Fumes	126.45	VS	Disabled Cocks	112.60
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	125.15	VS	Deez Deflated Balls	124.25
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	103.85	VS	Toxic Fumes	132.20



VERTICALLY CHALLENGED

Bullschmidt Chalupas Deez Deflated Balls Demaryius Rucker & the Blowfish Disabled Cocks Eat it on the 1st Date	74.00 102.30 96.25 93.20 125.05 84.90	VS	Moose Knuckles	115.25
Heisenberg	106.00			
Holy Cow	98.15			
-				
PISSED OFF IRISH	78.95			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Holy Cow	109.10	VS	Toxic Fumes	107.20
Heisenberg	116.50	VS	Moose Knuckles	164.10
Toxic Fumes	107.20	VS	Holy Cow	109.10
Moose Knuckles	164.10	VS	Heisenberg	116.50
Bullschmidt	67.85		5	
Chalupas	96.90			
Deez Deflated Balls	83.30			
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	125.65			
Disabled Cocks	124.05			
Eat it on the 1st Date	94.75			
PISSED OFF IRISH	81.75			
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED	96.25			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Holy Cow	104.55	VS	Moose Knuckles	113.30
Heisenberg	95.40	VS	Toxic Fumes	128.65
Moose Knuckles	113.30	VS	Holy Cow	104.55
Bullschmidt	142.40			
Chalupas	102.65			
Deez Deflated Balls	96.55			
Demaryius Rucker & amp; the Blowfish	117.00			
Disabled Cocks	52.85			
Eat it on the 1st Date	132.75			
PISSED OFF IRISH	158.30			

175.10